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Red Division

5 o'clock somewhere
Sweetness

Donald's Ducks-F
Mahomes going for 3 and 4

Blue Division

DamnTheTorpedoes
The Real Slim Brady
InTheSlot23

Ring of Honor 1

White Division

Fever's Break

Unrivaled

WHO DEY...BURR DYNASTY
Rich10

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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